Soustraction de Nombres (H)

Nom:

Date:
Calculez chaque différence.
433 983 853 683
— 2 — 9 — 7 — 2
556 891 396 506
994 546 189 665
— 7 — 7 — 4 — 6
600 437 159 195
-1 -5 -3 -1
918 278 909 706
— 9 — 5 — 4 — 5

996
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Soustraction de Nombres (H) Réponses

Nom:

Date:

433

431

556

553

994

987

600

599

918

909

Calculez chaque différence.

983 853 683
-9 — 7 — 2
974 846 681
891 396 506
-1 -9 — 4
890 387 502
546 189 665
=7 — 4 -6
539 185 659
437 159 195
— 5 -3 — 1
432 156 194
278 909 706
=5 — 4 =5
273 905 701

996

990

151

148

381

379

844

838

691

687
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